
Measuring

Inches



The Whole Inch

The inch operates off

Each line represents a part of an equal set of spaces. 



The Whole Inch

First Half Second Half
¼                             ¾ 

1/8
3/8

5/8 
7/8 

The Whole Inch

1/16
3/16

5/16 
7/16 

9/16
11/16

13/16 
15/16 



The Whole Inch
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